

1
 Application Date: 10/31/12
 Period From: 9/1/12
 To: 10/31/12
 Engineer's Project No.: 127-A1-085
 Project Name: Commerce Road Paving Improvements

No.	Work Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity Completed	Total Completed	Stored to Date	Total Completed & Stored
Sanitary Sewer								
1	Earthwork Measured in Embankment (EQ)	426	CY	\$ 5.00	426	2,130.00		2,130.00
2	Strip, Stockpile, and Replace Topsoil	700	CY	\$ 2.00	350	700.00		700.00
3	Construct PC Concrete Pavement 8" Thick, Type 47B-3500	2763	SY	\$ 32.75	2300	75,325.00		75,325.00
4	Construct 8" Thick High Early Strength Pavement, Type 47B-HE-3500	83	SY	\$ 42.50		0.00		0.00
5	Construct Driveway Pavement							
	a. 8" Thick, Type 47B-3500	216	SY	\$ 35.00		0.00		0.00
	b. 8" Thick, Type 47B-HE-3500	108	SY	\$ 45.00		0.00		0.00
6	Construct Concrete Header	114	LF	\$ 15.00		0.00		0.00
7	Furnish & Install 18" Round Equivalent Corrugated Metal Pipe	50	LF	\$ 40.00		0.00		0.00
8	Remove & Haul Concrete Header	30	LF	\$ 15.00		0.00		0.00
9	Furnish & Apply Seeding, Mulching, and Fertilizer, Type B Mix	1	ACRES	\$ 1,850.00		0.00		0.00
10	Drill & Grout Tie Bars	5	Each	\$ 15.00	5	75.00		75.00
11	Furnish, Install, Maintain & Remove Erosion Control							
	a. Rock Entrance Road	75	SY	\$ 22.00		0.00		0.00
	b. Silt Fence	20	LF	\$ 4.00		0.00		0.00
	c. Concrete Washout Pit	1	LS	\$ 850.00	1	850.00		850.00
TOTAL						79,080.00		79,080.00